926
H
2
H1
SW
L1
D1
B

3) M12 flange nut
4) Plastic end cap
5) Flat seal
6) M12 hollow screw
7) Float with magnet
8) Reed switch
9) Temperature sensor
10) Aluminium housing
927
K1430
Oil level gauges
with electronic oil level and temperature monitoring, long version
KIPP Oil level gauge with electric oil level and temperature monitoring, long version